
Monday, 28 April Tuesday, 29 April Wednesday, 30 April Thursday, 01 May Friday, 02 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Spaghetti

Vegetarian bolognese

Cheese

Forest-style quorn stew

Cut green beans

Wheat kernels

HOMEMADE

Spanish tortillas

Broccoli

Stuffed pepper

Tomato / cucumber / corn

Plain potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 05 May Tuesday, 06 May Wednesday, 07 May Thursday, 08 May Friday, 09 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Roasted zucchini

Peas and carrots

Duchess potatoes

Eggplant moussaka

Greek salad

Orzo

Vegetarian sausage

Green lentils

Bulgur

SPRINGFEST

Margherita pizza

Raw vegetable salad

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Ice cream

Monday, 12 May Tuesday, 13 May Wednesday, 14 May Thursday, 15 May Friday, 16 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Quorn stew

Spring vegetables

Fried potatoes

Stuffed red pepper

Pineapple curry

Zucchini

Rice

Aubergine lasagna

Peas

Broccoli quiche

Seasonal salad

Omelet

Country vegetables

Chickpeas

Whole wheat bread

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Pudding Dairy

Monday, 19 May Tuesday, 20 May Wednesday, 21 May Thursday, 22 May Friday, 23 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Vegan strips

Fattoush salade

Yogurt sauce

Wraps

Roasted eggplant with feta

Western salad

Paprika potatoes

Vegetarian sausage

Zanzibar compote

Mashed potatoes

Stuffed potatoes

Creamed spinach

Steamed potatoes

Vegetable loempia

Sweet and sour sauce

Wok-fried vegetables

Thai rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children
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